
FRIDAY MORNING

'Free
VALET
Aoto Strop

and
SAFETY 
RAZOR

With Book of In 
structions how to 
use Strop and Razor 
correctly.

Several Dozen will 
be passed out to the 
pobik on next

Saturday 
July 14

Between opening 
and. dosing time 
at our Torrance 
Store

FREE-FREE
Just for the 
Asking

NOTE
Each razor given 
away only contains 
one blade, which can 
be used severlal 
times if strop is 
nsed correctly.

We carry a large 
stock of these blades 
so when you wish 
more, come here for 
them.

They come in Car 
tons of One-Half 
Dozen and Sell for

Sic

Double S.&H.
Green Trading 

Stamps
f will be Given Away 
with Merchandise

Every 
Wednesday

SACONDRUG 
STORE

No. 7
Rappaport Bid. 
Torrance

ur E. Finater

L O. 0. F. Installs 
New Officers With 

All Due Ceremony
District Deputy Grand Mastei 

Stritth was the installing off her 
Tuesday evening at the open instal 
lation of the newly elected officer? 
of Triple City Lodge. No. 313. I. O. 
O. F. R. Basely, of Compton 
Grand Marshall of the Grand Lodge 
of California wag master of cere- 
moaies. A short program of 
speeches interspersed with solos by 
Mrs. E- W. Bnanpton was pre 
sented, followed by refreshments of 
ire cream and* rake. . The new of 
ficer* are Noble ~ Grand, M 
P. Richer; Vice-Grand. Car 
Ham: Financial Secretary. N. I 
Beekham; Treasurer. B. A. Beck 
ham.

KACCABKE sTOTES ,

The regular meeting of Totranet 
Review will he held Friday night 
at Catholic Hall. Deputy Brewei 
of Los Angeles is expected to m 
present at that meeting.

Friday. July 13,

n»iii«ME> nm&D
Arrested by George Talyor aat' 

tried before Judge Polglase. ot R* 
doado. R. Nakama. S. Nakaom. S 
Giao and K. Yanugachi. of La 
Angeles, were each flaed 1*0 to\ 
having caught nndenused abatonea 
and for having over the limit in 
their

AT LOTO BEACH

Dnghertys Aviation Hdd ir 
North Long Bench at American 
aveanae. will be the scene of many 
aa in11.1 anting stunt. Saturday and 
Svnday. Jnly 21 and 22. There'll 
be cowfcoys and wicked broncho? 
galore. laeladiag two of the most 
nntamable Bouts in honedom 
Pueho Vila and King Tat

It is said that they call the on* 
broncho King Tut because he's so 
different from the ancient Egyptiar 
monarch. Tat slept several thous 
and years, bat this active piece 
of horseflesh never ateena.

EASTER* STAB CABD PARTY A 
SUCCESS

A hugh success socially as wel 
as financially the Eastern Star card 
party will probably be repeated the 
second Monday of each month 
"500" was the game, and there 
were twenty table*. beside* the 
referees or umpires, or whatever 
It is they have at a "500" party 
The reporter is a pinochle and soli 
taire fan. and utterly ignorant ol 
the technique of "500." but did 
gather that W. C. Von Hagen piled 
up a wonderful score. There were 
eight arfsaa. a first, second, third 
and consolation, won respectively 
by Mmee. Baxter, McFarland. Miller 
and AndrloB, and Messrs. Yon Ha 
gen. Oetkin. Shriner and Neill.

aafBd. sandwiches and coffee were 
served at the doae of the evening

FIRE UT TREES

An alarm wa* sounded Monday 
when a fire started in the row 
ot eucalyptus trees bordering Plant 
del Amo, west of Arlington street 
The blase U supposed to have been 
started by two hoys, about twelv* 
yean of age who were seen rna- 
nlag across lots.

B. V. 8. B.

The Daily Vacation Bibte School 
which ft being held in the Lomita 
Community church continues tr 
grow in numbers and interest hav 
lag now an enrollment of 87 
Another teacher. Miss Marian Grit- 
tendon has had to be added, ah* 
having charge of all Craft work 
Mrs. George Miller, of the Redondo 
boulevard Is now head of the school. 
Miss Donigan having resigned to go 
Bast to visit a friend who is crlti 
cally ill. There is still two week 
left, if you are not attending the 
summer school why not enroll with 
those in the D. V. B. S. Some 
thing new every day.

Several members of Triple City 
Lodge No. 333, I. O. O. F. at 
tended the installation of the offi 
cers of the Compton Lodge, Wed 
nesday eveaing.

BEDQNDO BEACH

8 A. M. to 10 P. M.
Sunday 8A.M. to 6 P.M. 

Filtered Sea Water
Pure. Sparkling and Warn

Dancing in Pavilion
Every evening (Mondays excepted) also 

Afternoons on Thursdays, Saturdays
and Sundays.

Free Dancing, Vaudeville and Souvenirs 
for the Kiddies every Thursday Afternoon. 
Band Concerts Daily (Mondays excepted)

at

Auto Laundry
PALMER'S SERVICE STATION

Torrance 
C. P. Rolf e, Proprietor Quick Service

Indian and Cowboy 
Outfits for Boys

Funny .how folks like to imitate 

cowboys aad Indians. But they do 

 eapecially boys. Long Beach is 

having a big rodeo Saturday and 

Sunday, July 21 and 22: at Daugh- 

erty Aviation Field. Bverybody it- 

going, and wild horses couldn't 

keep Bud away If be had hia choice 

You'll all enjoy the stunts, in Taut

Bring Bud in for a cowboy ot 

Indian outfit like "one ol them." 

if* a practical play suit too.

#. Pc^owboy Outfit ........................... ...................$3.5&
3- PC. Indian Suit ..._........... ....,..............................$3.01
tr tin* 2 to 12

The Boys* Shop, Inc.
-v Middough Bros.
126 W. Broadway Long Beach

ANNOUNCING

FORMAL 
OPENING
Monday. July 23

Watch for Page Ad in Torrance Herald and 

Lomita News-Letter and Large Dodger TeB- 

ing you about SPECIAL SALE AND DEMON- 

STRATIONS TO BE HELD.

'Hardware* Reeve
Next Door to Masonic BIdg.

Torrance
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LOW PUCES

FABRICKS

Size

30x3
30x3%

30x3'/2
32x4
33x4
32x4y2
33x4i/2
33x5
35x5
36x6
38x7
40x8

Tire

"999" 7.40
11.25

CORDS
11.25
20.80
21.95
28.00
28.30
34.90
35.80
60.25
85.75

110.50

Tub*

1.65
1.75

2.55
255
2.65
330
3.50
3.95
4.15
8.70

10.6C
13.75

OUSaat Owl
m« aB af the tn taWintm*:

Oll ill Cat* Tkaaan

fal tfw

« ha* fcy    at *»

P. L. AKINS, Route 2, Box 435-G


